3.5” RGB LED Recessed Light
AL-RL-S-35-U-RGB
Ultrabright 9 Watt Round Recessed Light
PR O D U C T  C UT  S H E E T
Satin Nickel
Up To 520
Lumens
15° or 60°
Beam
Angle
Dark Bronze
White
Brass
Black
KEY FEATURES TRIM COLORS
VOLTAGE VARIETIESBEAM ANGLE
12VDC 24VDC15 DEGREE SPOT
60 DEGREE FLOOD
DESCRIPTION
These recessed lights are bright, energy efficient, and stylish—ideal for nearly
any residential or commercial use. At just 2.42” tall, our 3.5” round RGB LED
recessed light fits where traditional can lights can’t, such as ceilings with
ductwork, hot-roofs, or tight soffits. The adjustable LED face points straight
down, making it compatible with sloped ceilings (up to 6/12 pitch). These
lights also work well in flat ceilings as art spotlights or wall accent lights. Use
the RGB color-changing feature to create a unique ambiance.
9 Watts
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
PHYSICAL ELECTRICAL
SPEC 12VDC 24VDC SPEC 12VDC 24VDC
Fixture Dimensions 3-9/16” D (89mm)
2-7/16” H (64mm)
LED Driver Input Voltage 12VDC 24VDC
Driver Dimensions 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W x 1”H
(95mm) x (44mm) x (25mm) Nominal Power Consumption 9 Watts
Cut-Out Hole Size 2-3/4” (70mm) Diameter Max Lumen Output Up To 520 Lumens
Sloped Ceilings Angle Range Up to 6/12 Pitch = 22.5° Estimated Lifespan 50,000 Hours
LED Type RGB 3-in-1 SMD LED Chips Dimmable Yes
LED Quantity 3 - 3 Watt RGB LEDs ENVIRONMENTAL
Fixture Material Aluminum Alloy Max Operating Temp -4°F (-20°C) to 122°F (50°C)
Finish Options Satin Nickel, White, Black,
Dark Bronze, or Brass IC Rating Not Rated for Contact
with Insulation
Weight 0.6 lbs Suitable Uses Dry or Damp Locations
Warranty 1 Year STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
Compatible Power Supplies Non-Dimmable Power
Supplies (Never use MLV)
RoHS | CE
Copyright © 2024 aspectLED™ | All Rights Reserved.
For general information purposes only. Specifications, dimensions and construction
not guaranteed and are subject to change without notice.
aspectLED.com 4900 Constellation Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127sales@aspectled.com 888.503.1317
3.5” RGB LED Recessed Light - Ultra Bright (9W) PRODUCT CUT SHEET
Page 2
AL-RL-S-35-U-RGB
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Copyright © 2024 aspectLED™ | All Rights Reserved.
For general information purposes only. Specifications, dimensions and construction
not guaranteed and are subject to change without notice.
aspectLED.com 4900 Constellation Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127sales@aspectled.com 888.503.1317
3.5” RGB LED Recessed Light - Ultra Bright (9W) PRODUCT CUT SHEET
Page 2
AL-RL-S-35-U-RGB
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
SKU BUILDER
3.5” RECESSED LIGHT ROUND VOLTAGE
12 VDC
24 VDC
TRIM COLOR
15° SPOT LIGHT
60° FLOOD LIGHT
BEAM ANGLE
SATIN NICKEL
WHITE
BLACK
DARK BRONZE
BRASS
AL-RL-S-35-U